
MVC PEZINOK
PEZINOK

26.03.2022

MU15+73 

ĎUREJE

Tatami: 2, Competitors: 10 

00 - 10 [1:29] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

HEČKO 

VALKOVIČ

00s1 - 01 [3:00]

JUDAJan

10 - 00 [0:28]

ĎUREJE

FORRÓ
- [] 01s1 - 00s1 [3:48] 

VALKOVIČ 

10s1 - 00s2 [2:36]

7 Jakub VYSOKAI
SVK/TJ Mladosť RS 

1 Ronald VALKOVIČ
SVK/Judo Klub Trnava 

2 Jan JUDA
CZE/JUDO OREL ŽĎÁR N/SAZ. 

3 Tibor FORRÓ
SVK/ŠK Arkádia Galanta 

3 Jozef SVÁTEK
SVK/AŠK SLÁVIA TRNAVA 

5 Jakub MARTIŠ
SVK/Junior Lučenec 
Daniel HEČKO 
SVK/AŠK SLÁVIA TRNAVA 
Jakub ĎUREJE
SVK/Judokan Zvolen 

13

HUFNAGL TOBIAS

ĎUREJE Jakub
AUT/Galaxy-Klosterneuburg 

SVK/Judokan Zvolen 

19

21

MARTIŠ Jakub
SVK/Junior Lučenec 

SVÁTEK

VYSOKAI
- [] 

SVÁTEK Jozef

10 - 00 [0:34] 

20

22

V17

FORRÓ Tibor 

1

ĎUREJE Jakub
SVK/Judokan Zvolen 

2

HUFNAGL TOBIAS

HEČKO Daniel
AUT/Galaxy-Klosterneuburg 

SVK/AŠK SLÁVIA TRNAVA 

9

14
FORRÓ Tibor 
SVK/ŠK Arkádia Galanta 

15

SVÁTEK Jozef

BENČURIK Ján 
SVK/AŠK SLÁVIA TRNAVA 

SVK/1.JUDO CLUB PEZINOK 

16
VYSOKAI Jakub
SVK/TJ Mladosť RS 

00 - 10 {0:35] 

00 - 10 [2:28] 

10 - 00 [0:23] 

10s1 - 00s1 [1:20] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

HEČKO 

FORRÓ

- [] 

3

FORRÓ Tibor 
SVK/ŠK Arkádia Galanta 

4

VALKOVIČ Ronald
SVK/Judo Klub Trnava 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

VALKOVIČ

17

BENČURIK

10 - 00s3 [5:01] 

JUDA

MARTIŠ
10s1 - 00 [1:37]

5

BENČURIK Ján 
SVK/1.JUDO CLUB PEZINOK 

6

JUDA Jan

SVÁTEK Jozef
CZE/JUDO OREL ŽĎÁR N/SAZ. 

SVK/AŠK SLÁVIA TRNAVA 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

JUDA

MARTIŠ

- [] 

7

MARTIŠ Jakub
SVK/Junior Lučenec 

8

VYSOKAI Jakub
SVK/TJ Mladosť RS 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

VYSOKAI

18

00 - 10 [1:12] 

23

VALKOVIČ Ronald

00 - 10 [0:47]

00 - 10 [1:01] A 

Ronald 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

FORRÓ 
Tibor 

SVÁTEK 
Jozef 

S.
Fu

ks
 

SVK/Judo Klub Trnava 

CZE/JUDO OREL ŽĎÁR N/SAZ. 

SVK/ŠK Arkádia Galanta 

SVK/AŠK SLÁVIA TRNAVA 

HEČKO Daniel
SVK/AŠK SLÁVIA TRNAVA 


